
  

January 2024 

 

Tuesday, January 2 Thursday, January 4 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, January 9 Thursday, January 11 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, January 16 Thursday, January 18 

Beef Pot Pie 

Chicken Supreme 

Roasted Fingerling Potatoes 

Corn O’Brien 

Spaghetti Bolognese 

Roast Pork Loin Florentine 

Carrots w/ Apricot Glaze 

Italian Green Beans 

Tuesday, January 23 Thursday, January 25 

Fried Catfish 

Cheddar Chicken Almond 

Mac & Cheese 

Garlic Broccoli 

Shrimp w/ Chilis & Sesame 

Chinese Pepper Steak 

Egg Rolls 

Fried Rice 

Tuesday, January 30 Thursday, February 1 

Chicken Fried Steak 

Smoked Pork Chops 

Potatoes & Gravy 

Fried Okra 

Red Snapper Veracruz 

Chicken Fajitas 

Beans & Rice 

Chips & Queso 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information 



please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.  


